

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	18.02.2025		<p>FA No. 161 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Dheeraj Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Mayank Joshi, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Objection, if any, be filed to the Delay Condonation Application (IA No.01 of 2024), within two weeks.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 11.03.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Ashish Naithani, J) (G. Narendar, CJ)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">18.02.2025 18.02.2025</p> <p>NISHANT</p>

--	--	--	--