

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No. 161 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Mayank Joshi, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file objection to the Delay Condonation Application. It is made clear that no further time shall be granted for the said purpose, thereafter.</p> <p>4. List on 08.07.2025.</p> <p>(SubhashUpadhyay,J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 04.06.2025</p> <p>Kaushal/Anand</p>